
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Vrij rijden snel - sessie 6
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

112 start nummer 112 1:48.615 71 132.577 

134 start nummer 134 1:49.047 6 0.4322 0.432 132.058 

117 start nummer 117 1:50.700 7 1.6533 2.085 130.087 

228 start nummer 228 1:50.928 7 0.2284 2.313 129.817 

113 start nummer 113 1:50.976 5 0.0485 2.361 129.756 

92 start nummer 92 1:51.237 5 0.2616 2.622 129.457 

233 start nummer 233 1:51.823 6 0.5867 3.208 128.777 

90 start nummer 90 1:52.060 7 0.2378 3.445 128.507 

121 start nummer 121 1:52.140 6 0.0809 3.525 128.417 

99 start nummer 99 1:52.264 4 0.12410 3.649 128.267 

88 start nummer 88 1:52.288 4 0.02411 3.673 128.247 

110 start nummer 110 1:52.365 7 0.07712 3.750 128.157 

98 start nummer 98 1:52.553 5 0.18813 3.938 127.937 

78 start nummer 78 1:52.726 6 0.17314 4.111 127.747 

77 start nummer 77 1:52.761 6 0.03515 4.146 127.707 

41 start nummer 41 1:53.050 5 0.28916 4.435 127.377 

82 start nummer 82 1:53.672 6 0.62217 5.057 126.687 

131 start nummer 131 1:53.709 7 0.03718 5.094 126.637 

31 start nummer 31 1:53.770 7 0.06119 5.155 126.577 

118 start nummer 118 1:53.883 6 0.11320 5.268 126.447 

96 start nummer 96 1:54.092 5 0.20921 5.477 126.216 

229 start nummer 229 1:54.488 3 0.39622 5.873 125.774 

97 start nummer 97 1:54.521 6 0.03323 5.906 125.747 

128 start nummer 128 1:54.650 5 0.12924 6.035 125.596 

38 start nummer 38 1:54.711 5 0.06125 6.096 125.537 

71 start nummer 71 1:55.094 4 0.38326 6.479 125.116 

22 start nummer 22 1:55.184 7 0.09027 6.569 125.017 

20 start nummer 20 1:55.231 5 0.04728 6.616 124.967 

13 start nummer 13 1:55.740 4 0.50929 7.125 124.417 

104 start nummer 104 1:55.775 2 0.03530 7.160 124.377 

106 start nummer 106 1:56.130 6 0.35531 7.515 123.996 

124 start nummer 124 1:56.417 7 0.28732 7.802 123.697 

108 start nummer 108 1:57.045 5 0.62833 8.430 123.027 

75 start nummer 75 1:57.886 3 0.84134 9.271 122.155 

42 start nummer 42 1:58.187 6 0.30135 9.572 121.847 

73 start nummer 73 1:58.285 6 0.09836 9.670 121.737 

132 start nummer 132 1:58.373 7 0.08837 9.758 121.647 

103 start nummer 103 1:58.757 5 0.38438 10.142 121.256 

102 start nummer 102 1:59.247 5 0.49039 10.632 120.757 

43 start nummer 43 1:59.343 5 0.09640 10.728 120.667 

126 start nummer 126 1:59.761 6 0.41841 11.146 120.237 

122 start nummer 122 2:00.603 3 0.84242 11.988 119.406 

24 start nummer 24 2:00.837 4 0.23443 12.222 119.166 
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111 start nummer 111 2:01.404 6 0.56744 12.789 118.617 

81 start nummer 81 2:01.623 4 0.21945 13.008 118.396 

127 start nummer 127 2:01.675 6 0.05246 13.060 118.347 

79 start nummer 79 2:01.987 3 0.31247 13.372 118.045 

94 start nummer 94 2:03.112 2 1.12548 14.497 116.967 

130 start nummer 130 2:03.627 2 0.51549 15.012 116.477 

109 start nummer 109 2:04.404 2 0.77750 15.789 115.757 

72 start nummer 72 2:06.552 3 2.14851 17.937 113.785 

89 start nummer 89 2:07.546 6 0.99452 18.931 112.907 

91 start nummer 91 2:10.051 4 2.50553 21.436 110.725 

80 start nummer 80 2:10.429 6 0.37854 21.814 110.407 

107 start nummer 107 2:19.763 2 9.33455 31.148 103.034 

95 start nummer 95 056 0.001 
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